
www.Farmina.com The Nutrition System for Carnivores

DRY FOOD
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MO FREENATURAL & DELICIOUS PUMPKIN

QUAIL & POMEGRANATE NEUTERED
FOR ADULT CATS

Feeding guide Calorie Content (calculated): M.E. (NRC2006) 4300kcal/kg - 18.1MJ/kg - 1 Cup = 98g = 424kcal/cup

Adult cat weight
2kg

(4.4 lbs)
2.5kg

(5.5 lbs)
3kg

(6.6 lbs)
3.5kg

(7.7 lbs)
4kg

(8.8 lbs)
4.5kg

(9.9 lbs)
5kg

(11 lbs)
5.5kg

(12.1 lbs)
6kg

(13.2 lbs)
6.5kg

(14.3 lbs)

Daily quantities min/max recommended 22-36g 
0.25-0.33c

25-42g 
0.25-0.50c

28-48g 
0.25-0.50c

32-52g 
0.33-0.50c

35-58g 
0.33-0.66c

38-62g 
0.33-0.66c

40-68g 
0.50-0.66c

42-72g 
0.50-0.75c

45-76g 
0.50-0.75c

48-80g 
0.50-0.75c


