NATURAL & DELICIOUS PUMPKIN

www.Farmina.com

CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE

QUAIL & POMEGRANATE NEUTERED

FOR ADULT CATS

DRY FOOD

Feeding guide					Calorie Content (calculated): M.E. (NRC2006) 4300kcal/kg - 18.1MJ/kg - 1 Cup = 98g = 424kcal/cup						
Adult cat weight	2kg	2.5kg	3kg	3.5kg	4kg	4.5kg	5kg	5.5kg	6kg	6.5kg	
	(4.4 lbs)	(5.5 lbs)	(6.6 lbs)	(7.7 lbs)	(8.8 lbs)	(9.9 lbs)	(11 lbs)	(12.1 lbs)	(13.2 lbs)	(14.3 lbs)	
Daily quantities min/max recommend	22-36g	25-42g	28-48g	32-52g	35-58g	38-62g	40-68g	42-72g	45-76g	48-80g	
	0.25-0.33c	0.25-0.50c	0.25-0.50c	0.33-0.50c	0.33-0.66c	0.33-0.66c	0.50-0.66c	0.50-0.75c	0.50-0.75c	0.50-0.75c	

